Armijo Super Band

Dates to Remember for 2011 - 2012

Guard Camp — August 1,2, 3, 4, & 5™
Band Camp — August 8,9, 10, & 11 3pm— 8 pm

Marching Band Practices Begin — August 23rd

Tuesday August 23: 6:00 — 7:00pm (Musicians Only) Booster Meetings are held the
Thursday August 25: 6:00 — 7:00pm

Tuesday August 30: 6:00 — 7:00pm(Musicians Only) first M O f each month.
Thursday September 1: 6:00 — 7:00pm Lf)catlon. Armijo Band Room
Tuesday September 6th: 6:00 — 7:00pm Time: 7pm-Done

Thursday September 8th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday September 13th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday September 15th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday September 20nd: 6:00 — 7:30pm .

Thursday September 22th: 6:00 — 7:30pm Winter Con‘:l?rt

Tuesday September 27th: 6:00 — 7:30pm December 1- 97 TBD

Thursday September 29th: 6:00 — 7:30pm Spring Concert & EOY Awards
Tuesday October 4th: 6:00 — 7:30pm June 1st

Thursday October 6th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday October 11th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday October 13th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday October 18th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday October 20th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday October 25™: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday October 27th: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday November 1* : 6:00 — 7:30pm
Thursday November 3™ : 6:00 — 7:30pm

Tuesday November 8th: 6:00 — 7:30pm
Thursday November 10" Sadie Hawkins — 4pm -11pm (Everyone Required to Help)
Tuesday November 15™: 6:00 — 7:30pm

Thursday November 17" : 6:00 — 7:30pm

Band Reviews

Saturday September 24™ Delta Band Review — Antioch HS - Parade Only
Saturday October 15th Santa Cruz Band Review - Parade Only
Saturday October 22™ Foothill Band Review Concert & Parade
Friday November 11" Veteran’s Day Parade - Armijo HS

Saturday November 12" CCBR - Golden Valley HS — Parade & Jazz
Saturday November 19" TOC - Fairfield HS — Parade, Concert, & Jazz
Saturday May 5™ Armijo Band Review - Host

Saturday May 12th Vallejo Band Review — Parade, Concert, & Jazz
Saturday May 19" Encinal Band Review — Parade & Concert
Thursday May 24th — 28" National Memorial Day Parade Washington DC

Winter Guard & Winter Percussion Competitions

Saturday February 11th Rodriguez Winter Review

Saturday March 3rd Armijo Winter Review (SAT Date)
Saturday March 10" Del Mar (CCGC) Guard Only
Wednesday March 21* District Winter Showcase @ Fairfield HS
Friday March 23rd Benicia Winter Review

Saturday March 24" Elk Grove Winter Review

Saturday March 31st NCBA Champs — Atwater HS Turlock, CA



Other Important Dates

Tuesday June 28" 4™ of July Practice 4pm — 7pm
Friday July 1* 4™ of July Practice 4pm — Tpm
Monday July 4™ Fairfield 4" of July Parade & BBQ
Sunday TBD Bowling Night $20

Friday January 13" Musicians Ball — Formal Dance $20 Single, $30 per couple Prom for Musicians
Saturday Jan. 21* or 28" District Band Day

Saturday February 18"  Crab Feed (Date is Tenative)
Wednesday March 14" District Band Festival — Armijo HS Host
TBD TBD County NCBA Concert & Jazz Festival
TBD TBD Shared Concert with Benicia HS WE
TBD TBD Shared Concert with Benicia HS Jazz
TBD TBD Creek Clean Up

TBD TBD Driven Raceway Fundraiser

TBD TBD Paintball Fundraiser

Please note that dates will be added and removed. Please plan accordingly.



